Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: 10:15
Msc Zawodnik

1 KUKLA Marceli

2 SOCHA Andrzej

g ZYZANSKI Dawid

4 KUBULUS Tomasz

5 BARAN Dawid

6 KROLIKOWSKI Pawet

7 OBERTYN Tomasz

8 TOMASIAK Klementyna

9 DAWIDZIAK Arkadiusz

10 GAL Przemystaw

11 LUKASZCZYK Wojciech

12 BAK Filip

13 LOREK Wojciech

14 DAWIDZIAK Wojciech

15 CHACAGA Pawet

16 LUZAK tukasz

17 MLECZKO Pawet

18 LATOCHA Mateusz

19 ROK Marek

20 BEBEK Krzysztof

21 BORAK Mirek

22 GARNCZAREK Grzegorz

23 DMOWSKI tukasz

24 GARNCZAREK Katarzyna

25 MICHALEC Marta

26 KROL Przemystaw

27 LANOCHA Michat

28 PASTERNAK Patryk

29 OCHENDUSZKO Grzegorz

30 BOCHRA Pawet

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC KRAKOW

Runmageddon Krakéw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2019-05-12
Krakéw
12 km

Numer
5919
5861
5862
5860
5859
5868
5869
5957
5924
5908
5909
5853
5943
5925
6585
5945
5948
5840
5841
6374
6394
5894
5893
5895
5900
5938
5942
5954
5951
5864

Klub

ZPIT RZESZOWIACY
GRZECZNI CHLOPCY
GRZECZNI CHLOPCY

DO PORZYGU OCR TEAM
DO PORZYGU OCR TEAM
KOLCZU TEAM

KOLCZU TEAM

TERMALNE DZIKI
TERMALNE DZIKI
CREADIS

AMBITNI INACZE]) !
AMBITNI INACZE]) !
PULL UP OR SHUT UP

SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY

KOtCzZU TEAM

Punkt pomiarowy: 3,0 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Masters Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Masters Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Kobiet 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Masters Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Kobiet 10:15
Open Kobiet 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Masters Mezczyzn 10:15
Open Mezczyzn 10:15

Seria

BASPSRT

Point RMG
3km
00:24:34
00:25:43
00:25:44
00:26:16
00:26:20
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:27:07
00:27:12
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:27:51
00:28:34
00:28:39
00:29:27
00:29:27
00:29:34
00:29:36
00:29:43
00:29:44
00:30:10
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:30:11
00:30:11
00:30:11
00:30:32
00:30:33
00:30:34


file:///runmageddon-krakow/m255.html
http://b4sport.pl

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Zawodnik

KROLEWICZ Mateusz
SZAL Ewa

SZAL Marcin

DANILUK Mateusz
DYLAG Sebastian
DYLAG Rafat
KUBASIEWICZ Mateusz
GULATOWSKA Klaudia
GULATOWSKI Rafal
MORA Karol

HOMAN Grzegorz
URBANEK Patryk
HUDECKI Jacek
KUBASIK Michal
HUDECKI Andrzej
RADOLA Marcin

ROSA Arkadiusz
URBANCZYK Piotr
KUC Tomasz
KROLIKOWSKA Agnieszka
KIDAWA Grzegorz
MAGIERA Mirostaw
JEWULA Piotr
HOLUBOWSKI Bartosz
DYMACZ Krzysztof
SITKO Krystyna
JAROSZ Agnieszka
WOJTAL Marta
JAROSZ Adam
SERSISKO Dagmara
LAMPARSKI Pawet
LEZIAK Adam
CWIERTNIA Justyna
LUSZCZKIEWICZ Ewelina
ROJEWSKI Michat
PYZIAK Agnieszka
OZGA Grzegorz
STRADOMSKI Marcin
DZIECHCIARZ Mateusz
BURZYNSKI Daniel
BZDEGA Dominik
PALEN Patryk
BOGUCKI Adam
OSOWSKI Rafat
ZACZYNSKI Maciek

Numer
5866
5906
5907
5923
5927
5926
6483
5931
6510
5950
5934
5959
5936
5939
5935
5904
5905
5958
5940
5867
5865
5946
5937
5933
5928
5902
5897
5903
5896
5901
5898
5899
5922
5944
5843
5955
5912
5915
5879
5877
5878
5880
5838
5839
5847

Klub
KOtLCZU TEAM
SZALE NA BANI
SZALE NA BANI

SCHODY HISZPANSKIE

STG KATOWICE
STG KATOWICE

KOtCzU TEAM
KOtCZU TEAM

SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY
SPARTANSKIE SWIRY

BIEGNE BO MAMA KAZALA

WARM TEAM
WARM TEAM
PRZYBYLI ULANI
PRZYBYLI ULANI
PRZYBYLI ULANI
PRZYBYLI ULANI
ADAM+RAFAL
ADAM+RAFAL
BLOTNE SWIRY

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Seria
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

Point RMG
3km
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:31:10
00:31:20
00:31:21
00:31:23
00:31:34
00:31:37
00:33:11
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:33:15
00:33:15
00:33:17
00:33:46
00:33:47
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:35:11
00:35:14
00:37:17
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:41
00:37:50
00:37:51
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:37:52
00:37:53
00:37:53
00:37:56
00:37:57
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:40:43
00:41:23
00:41:23
00:41:35



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Zawodnik

ARKABUS Marcin
BIELICKI Krzysztof
STAPOR Lucyna
KOSTKA Karina
KUPIEC Marcin
FEDEROWICZ Beata
NADOLSKI Michat
STREK Piotr
JOZEFCZYK Maciej
GALUSZKA Konrad
PRASALEK Filip
GORALCZYK Dominik
SIDOR Piotr

KLUZ Przemek
KWIECIEN Krzysztof
GRZEGORZEK Anna
PALUCKI Grzegorz
STROJEK Jakub
TALARCZYK Radek
WITBRODT Jakub
KOPER Jan
MARKIEWICZ Patrycja
PRZENIOSLO Joanna
LIPOWSKI Szymon
MASLANIK Dawid
LUKIANIUK Pawet
LINDA Karol
MAGDZIAK Michat
PRZEBINDA Anna
tAGIEWKA Karolina
GLOWACKA Katarzyna
RAJ Tomasz
MIELCARZ Marcin
SARNECKI tukasz
FARAS Mateusz
JANDA Paulina
MICHALSKI Rafat
HARATYK Roksana
WILCZYNSKI Mariusz
SOBCZYK Ligia

Znaleziono 115 wynik(éw)

Numer
5920
5842
5846
5844
5845
5881
5882
5883
5886
5884
5889
5885
5890
5887
5941
5930
5953
5916
5917
5918
5910
5911
5913
5855
5858
5856
5854
5857
5892
5891
5870
5863
5871
6127
5929
6167
5947
5932
5775
6575

Klub

BIEGNE BO MAMA KAZALA
BLOTNE SWIRY
BLOTNE SWIRY
BLOTNE SWIRY
RED GANG

RED GANG

RED GANG
SCHEDULE CHANGE
SCHEDULE CHANGE
SCHEDULE CHANGE
SCHEDULE CHANGE
SCHEDULE CHANGE
SCHEDULE CHANGE

WARM TEAM
WARM TEAM

WARM TEAM

WARM TEAM

WARM TEAM

WARM TEAM

CYCE

CYCE

CYCE

CYCE

CYCE

SP.PL TEAM

SP.PL TEAM
KRAKUSKI

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
PACZKOSWIRY
PACZKOSWIRY

PACZKOSWIRY
PACZKOSWIRY

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Seria
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

Point RMG

3km
00:41:36
00:41:37
00:41:37
00:41:38
00:41:38
00:42:03
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:42:39
00:42:40
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:31
00:43:32
00:43:32
00:43:33
00:43:33
00:43:33
00:45:15
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:45:28
00:45:29
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:47:04
00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:07
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:09
DNF
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